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First Name
Stephanie
Richard
Billie and Kelsey
Susan
Michael
Ren
Jennifer
Scott
Scott and Susan
James
Allen

Jim

Scott and Susan
Betty A
Peter
Kimberley
BRETT
Elizabeth
Erin

Ann

Erin
Norma
Norma
Louise
Melissa
Hans &
Emelie
Katherine
Gabriela
James
Dan

Peter
Scott
Connie
Caitlin
Emelie
Laura
Hans
Katherine
Reynold
Jeri

Kathy
Deb

Last Name
Herseth-Sandlin
Miller
Sutton
Wismer
Szporluk
Obrigewitch
Larsen
Petersen
Heidepriem
Abbot
Walter
Abbott
Heidepriem
DeBerg
van Roessel
Drexler
HOFFMAN
Rezek
Healy
Burrish
Healy
Larson
Larson
Kirkvold
Nicholson Breit
Bressler
Peine
Nyberg
Gomez
Creswell
Drier
Gilbertson
Gaul
Taylor
Hamstra
Peine
Hanson
Bressler
Nyberg
Nesiba
Reed
English
Billion

Address

900 W. White Willow Cir
1301 S. Street Car Pass
919 Franklin St

704 7th St

4135 NE 16TH AVE
1414 Eagle Crest Loop
404 North Linwood Court
26 S Riverview Heights
1209 ElImwood Ave

16 E. Twin Oaks Est
40776 131st St.

16 E. Twin Oaks Estates
1209 EImwood Ave
601 S Phillips Ave #202
920 Mears Ct

1105 Abbey Lane

409 W 1ST AVE

509 E. Sandpiper

1509 Frederick Dr
1120 E Plum Creek Rd
1509 S Frederick Dr
1611 Longmont Court
1611 Longmont Ct

704 S Riverward Dr
4201 S Minnesota Ave
1316 E FRYE ROAD

79 N Salmon Beach
5540 45th Avenue South
80 Griffin Avenue

216 S Red Willow Ave
24296 SE 275th Ct.
5415 S Seabrook Cir
145 Blake Road

805 South Phillips Avenue
1509 S. Phillips Ave.

79 N Salmon Beach
9138 N Seward Ave
1316 East Frye Road
127 Bedford St SE

802 S. Willow Ave.

500 S. Stephen Ave
1805 E Edgewood Rd
400 E 21st St

City

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Burke
Britton
PORTLAND
Bismarck
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Groton
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Stanford
Lewisburg
LENNOX
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Franklin
Franklin
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
PHOENIX
Tacoma
Minneapolis
Hampden
Sioux Falls
Maple Valley
Sioux Falls
Hamden
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Tacoma
Portland
Phoenix
Minneapolis
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

State
SD
SD
SD

OR
ND
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
CA
PA
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
N
N
SD
SD
AZ
WA
MN
ME
SD
WA
SD
CF
SD
SD
WA
OR
AZ
MN
SD
SD
SD
SD
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Zip

57108
57110
57523
57430
97211
58503
27103
57105
57105
57105
57445
57105
57105
57104
94305
17837
57039
57103
57105
57105
57105
37067
37067
57106
57105
85048
98407
55417

4444
57110
98038
57108

6517
57104
57105
98407
97217
85048
55414
57104
57105
57103
57195

S Donated 22
500
500
500
500
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Melissa
William
Robert
Joyce and Brian
James
John
Gretchen
Pam
Margaret
Al
Heather
Jennifer
Dennis
Deborah
William and Ceca
Catherine
Timothy
Kathleen
Walter
Nick
Linda
Adam

Liz
Kameron
Miles
Paul
Brian
Norma
Eileen
Shamsul
Larry
Scott
Ariel
Kimberley
Rachel
Stephanie
Lara
Shawn
Anastasia
holly
Robert
Jeff

Joyce and Brian
Jim

Hiatt
Walsh
Peterson
Kaatz
Hummel
Cunningham
Hind

Cole
Blomberg
Volkman
Krause
Kientz
Doerr
Billion
Cooper
Piersol
Billion
Weiland
Doolittle
Larson
Duba
Weiland
Peck
Nelson
Rausch
Schroeder
Wolf
Larson
Bergerson
Pataray
Lucas
Parsley
Behr
Drexler
Greene

Herseth Sandlin

Storm-Swire
Carpenter
Doerr
hardman
Peterson
Barth

Kaatz
Abbott

425 E 20th

36 Lincoln Ave

430 E. 20th St

1600 E 77th Streed
1219 Stoney Pointe Ct

4904 S Oxbrow Ave, Apt 31z Sioux Falls

2201 Nw 41st Ave
1140 Apache Trl
1812 E Otonka Rdg
2400 Daphne Lane
2100 S Center Ave
43890 122nd St
3108 W Rose Crest Dr
400 E 21st St

1206 3rd Ave

4407 S Vista Ln
1525 S Second Ave
201 E 20th St

915 S 3rd Ave
3809 S Tuthill Ct
421 N Phillips Ave
2500 S 4th Ave
2012 S Main Ave
221 W 23rd Street

1404 South Marion Road 21 Sioux Falls

826 N. Columbia Cir.
836 mabelle St
1611 Longmont Ct
805 S Day Ave

808 South 10th Ave
409 James Ave

103 N Liberty Av PO Box 27=Madison
444 Central Park West Apt 7 New York

1105 Abbey Lane
5197 Bald Eagle Ave
900 W White Willow Cir
306 Gold St Apt 21C
311 Poplar Dr

14017 127th PI NE

29 Sumner St

430 E. 20th St

415 N. Dakota Ave
1600 E 77th Streed

16 E. Twin Oaks Estates

Sioux falls SD
Deadwood SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
SD
Camas WA
Brookings SD
Sioux Falls SD
Alexandria VA
Sioux Falls SD
Eden SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
SD
Sioux Falls SD
Moscow ID
Franklin TN
Sioux Falls SD
SIOUX FALLS  SD
Pickstown SD
SD
NY
Lewisburg PA
White Bear Towr MN
Sioux Falls SD
BROOKLYN NY
Falls Church VA
Kirkland WA
Great Barrington MA
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD



57105
Bl/32
57105
57108
57106
57106
98607

57103
22306
57105
57232
57108
57105
57105
57105
H710S
57105
57104
57103
57104
97405
57105
57105
57106
57103
83843
37067
57103
57104
87367
57042
10025
17837
55110
57108
11201-302
22046-381
98034
1230
57105
57104
57108
57105

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
250
25
100
4.76
1:19
100
20
100
250



Scott and Susan Heidepriem
Craig Brown
Lucile Middleton
Jennifer Kientz for House

Norman Bliss for House

Total

1209 ElImwood Ave

601 E 69th St
43890 122nd Street

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Eden

Sioux Falls

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD



57105
57105
57108
57232
57105

250
50
50

100

250

13351



